
 Revised  8/30/2024 Sheet1

Bus 24 ROUTE SCHEDULE                                                                    

Hwy 40 / N Trumblecreek / Braig Road

Driver Start Time:  6:53 AM    Leave Time: 7:08 AM

Stop Time Description

7:11 3:42 6425 Highway 2 W

7:12 3:43 6355 Highway 2 W                               

7:14 3:46 3185 Hwy 40                                         Glacier RV Park - Pull into park to pickup and drop off

7:16 3:49 Midway Turnaround

7:20 3:52 JCT HWY 40/ Reeds Lane

7:21 3:53 4597 Trumble Creek

7:22 4:02 Jct Braig Rd / Box Elder Ln

7:24 4:04 320 Braig Rd                                                  Half Moon Trailer Court Road

7:25 4:06 Jct Braig Rd / Braig Ln

7:27 4:08 Jct Braig Rd / Fir Ln

7:29 4:10 1294 Sawtooth Trl

7:30 4:11 1196 Sawtooth Trl

7:31 4:12 1000 Sawtooth Trl

7:34 4:14 185 Halfmoon Rd                                           First Trailer after red barn

7:35 4:15 Blue Moon

7:45 AM Junior High

7:47 AM Ruder

7:55 AM High School

8:00 AM Glacier Gateway 

8:05 4:20 Bus Barn

Afternoon pickups in following order =  High School, Glacier Gateway, Junior High, Ruder 


